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EUROPA
JNMUTA EBPOI1bl YE®A - CE3OH 2014/15
MATEPWUAIDbI ONA NPECCHI
bac AHTOHNY Koumbpa ga Mora -
ﬁ QuwTopun
yeTtBepr, 2 okTs10psa 2014
Swropun 21.05CET (20.05 MecTHOEe Bpems) MNaHaTMHauKoOC
pynna E - Typ 2
O6HosneHo 10/11/2014 12:50CET
weszzat W [ A,

MpeabiayLwme BCTpeun 2
®dakTbl 0 kKOMaHae 3
CocTaBbl KOMaH[, 5
PesynbTaThl 1 pacnucaHve 7
CocTaB OT MaTya k MaT4y 10
ApOuTpbl 12

Kntou 14


http://www.westernunion.com/
http://www.hankooktire-eu.com/ru
http://www.htc.com/
http://www.adidas.ru/football

Sutopun - MaHaTuHaukoc YeTsepr 2 okta6psi 2014 - 21.05CET (20.05 MecTHOe Bpemst)
MaTtepuans! ons npeccbl 0 MaTye AHnTOHNY Koumbpa aa Mota, Swtopun

Mpepbiaywme BCTpeUn

Opyr npoTtus gpyra

B TypHupax YE®A komaHabl He BCTpevanucb

AwTopun - MaT4M NPOTUB KIYGOB U3 CTPaHbl, KOTOPYIO NpeacTaBnseT
COMEpPHUK

SwTtopun npexae He urpan(-a) ¢ knybamum 13 cTpaHbl ConepHuka

MaHaTUHaAUKOC - MaT4yu NPOTUB KINyOOB U3 CTPaHbl, KOTOPYIO NpeacTaBnsieT
COMEepHUK

Kybok YE®A
Oarta drtan MaTuy PesynbtaTr [oOpop ABTOpbLI ronos
0-2
20/03/2003 1/4 ManaTtnHaukoc - MopTty obuw, 1-2 (non. AdwuHbI Hepnen 16, 103 [1B
Bp.)
13/03/2003 1/4 MopTy - MaHaTuHaukoc 0-1 MopTty Onucapebe 73
Jlura yemnuoHoB YEDA
[OaTa dTtan Maty Pesynbtat [lopon ABTOpbLI ronos
12/03/2002 PARC) MopTy - MNaHaTnHankoc 2-1 Mopty ﬂsﬁKLZégena St
21/11/2001 29 ManaTtnHaukoc - MNopTty 0-0 AdunHbI
Jlura yemnuoHoB YEDA
HOarta drtan MaTy PesynbtaTt [oOpop ABTOpbLI ronos
01/11/1995 r MaHatnHaunkoc - MNopTy 0-0 AdunHbI
18/10/1995 ro MopTty - MaHaTuHaukoc 0-1 MopTty Mapkoc 40
Odoma B rocTtsax duHan Utoro
M BHND WBHDMNODMWBHDNDMWBMHDMNRS3IC Or
SwTtopun O 00O 0 0OOO O OOOOOOOODO OO
ManaTnHaunkoc 3 021 3 201 0 0O0O0 6 222 3 4


http://ru.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=2002/matches/round=1630/index.html
http://ru.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=2002/clubs/club=50084/index.html
http://ru.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=2002/clubs/club=50064/index.html
http://ru.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=2002/matches/round=1630/match=70962/index.html
http://ru.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=2002/matches/round=1630/index.html
http://ru.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=2002/clubs/club=50064/index.html
http://ru.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=2002/clubs/club=50084/index.html
http://ru.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=2002/matches/round=1630/match=70961/index.html
http://ru.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=2001/matches/round=1546/index.html
http://ru.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=2001/clubs/club=50064/index.html
http://ru.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=2001/clubs/club=50084/index.html
http://ru.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=2001/matches/round=1546/match=1018348/index.html
http://ru.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=2001/matches/round=1546/index.html
http://ru.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=2001/clubs/club=50084/index.html
http://ru.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=2001/clubs/club=50064/index.html
http://ru.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=2001/matches/round=1546/match=1018316/index.html
http://ru.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=1995/matches/round=70/index.html
http://ru.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=1995/clubs/club=50084/index.html
http://ru.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=1995/clubs/club=50064/index.html
http://ru.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=1995/matches/round=70/match=52114/index.html
http://ru.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=1995/matches/round=70/index.html
http://ru.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=1995/clubs/club=50064/index.html
http://ru.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=1995/clubs/club=50084/index.html
http://ru.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=1995/matches/round=70/match=52113/index.html

Sutopun - MaHaTuHaukoc YeTsepr 2 okta6psi 2014 - 21.05CET (20.05 MecTHOe Bpemst)
MaTtepuans! ons npeccbl 0 MaTye AHnTOHNY Koumbpa aa Mota, Swtopun

dakTbl 0 KOMaHAae

"QuTopun”
Fon ocHoBaHusA: 1939
Mpo3Buwe: "kaHaperkn" (Canarinhos)

DocTumxeHus B TypHUpax nog arugon YEPA
* HeT

TuTynbl Ha BHyTpPeHHel apeHe (B ckoGkax ykasaHa AaTa nocrieqHei nobegbl)
* HeT

PesynbTaTbl 3a nocnegHue gecsathb net (Kyook YEPA/Nura EBponbl YEDA, ecnu He ykazaHO MHaue)
2013/14: rpynnoson aTan

2012/13: He yyacTBOBan B eBPOKybkax
2011/12: He yyacTBOBarn B €BPOKybOKax
2010/11: He yyacTBOBaI B €BPOKybOKax
2009/10: He yyacTBOBaI B €BPOKybOKax
2008/09: He yyacTBOBar B €eBPOKybOKax
2007/08: He yyacTBOBarn B eBpPOKybkax
2006/07: He yyacTBOBarn B €BPOKybkax
2005/06: He yyacTBOBan B eBpOKybkax
2004/05: He yyacTBOBan B eBpOKybkax

KnybHble pekopabl

TypHupbl noa armpgon YEPA

» Camas kpynHasi nobena goma

2:0: "QuTtopun" - "MaHaTnHankoc"

02.10.14, INura Eponebl, rpynnoson atan

2:0: "SwTtopun" - "MawmHr"

22.08.13, INura EBponebl, nepBbIn MaTy payHaa nnen-opd

» Camas kpynHas nobefa B roctsix

1:2: "MawmHr" - "Swropun”

29.08.13, Jlura EBponbl, OTBETHLIN MaTy payHaa nnen-ogpd

0:1: "Xanoanb" PamaTt-laH - "Owrtopun"”

08.08.13, INura EBponbl, OTBETHbLIN MaTy TPETbEr0 OTOOPOYHOro payHaa

» Camoe KpyrnHoe nopaxeHve goma

1:2: "Quwropun" - "Cnosan"

12.12.13, Jlvra EBponsbl, rpynnoson atan
1:2: "Swropun" - "CeBnnbs"

20,09,13, Jlura EBponsbl, rpynnoBow aTan

» Camoe KpyrnHOe NopakeHne B rocTsx
2:1: "CnoBan" Jlnbepew - "Owtopun”
03.10.13, INura EBponebl, rpynnoson atan
1:0: NCB - "SwTopun"

18.09.14, Jlvra EBponsbl, rpynnoson atan

Ky6ok YE®A/Iura EBponbl YEDA

» Camas kpynHas nobega goma

2:0: "SwTropun” - "MaHaTnHankoc" (NoAPOBHOCTM BhILLE)
2:0: "SwTtopun" - "MawwuHr" (nogpobHoOCTK BhiLLE)

» Camas kpynHas nobefa B rocTsix
1:2: "MawmHr" - "Swropun" (nogpobHOCTH BbILLE)
0:1: "Xanoanb" Pamat-IaH - "Qwrtopun" (nogpobHoCTM BbiLLE)

+ Camoe KpynHoe nopakeHne goma
1:2: "Quwropun" - "Cnosan" (nogpobHOCTK BbiLLE)
1:2: "Swropun" - "CeBunbsa" (nogpobHOCTY BbiLLE)

» Camoe KpynHoe nopaxeHue B roctax
2:1: "CnoBan" JlnGepey - "Owtopmn" (NOAPOGHOCTU BhILLE)
1:0: MCB - "SwTopun" (nogpobHOCTY BbiLLE)



Sutopun - MaHaTuHaukoc YeTsepr 2 okta6psi 2014 - 21.05CET (20.05 MecTHOe Bpemst)
MaTtepuans! ons npeccbl 0 MaTye AHnTOHNY Koumbpa aa Mota, Swtopun

"MaHaTuHamkoc"
Nop ocHoBaHus: 1908
Mpo3Buwe: 3eneHble (prasini)

DocTuxeHusi B TypHUpax nog arugon YE®DA (B ckobkax ykasaHbl rogbl Bbixoga B huHan)
» Kybok eBponerickmx yemnumoHos (1): 1971

TuTynbl Ha BHyTpeHHeN apeHe (B ckoGKax yka3aHa Aata nocrnegHen nobeabl)
Yemnuonart peyun: 20 (2010)
Ky6ok Npeuun: 18 (2014)

Pe3ynbTaTbl 3a nocneaHue pecatb net (Kyook YE®A/Nura EBponbl YEDA, ecnu He ykazaHO uHayve)
2013/14: rpynnosow aTan (BbineT 13 Jlurm YyemnrMoHoOB nocne payHaa nnen-opd)
2012/13: He npyHUMan y4acTue B eBpOKybkax

2011/12: payng nnen-ocpd (BbINET 13 JIUrn 4eMnMOHOB Mocrie rpynnoBoro atana)
2010/11: JNlura yemnunoHoB YE®A - rpynnoson atan

2009/10: 1/8 comHana (BbINeT 13 Jlnrm yemnuoHoOB nocne payHaa nnen-odd)
2008/09: Jlura yemnmoHos - 1/8 cpmHana

2007/08: 1/16 dmnHana

2006/07: 1/16 douHana

2005/06: Jlura 4emnMoOHOB - rPyNMNOBOW 3Tan

2004/05: 1/16 dpuHana (BbIneT 13 Jlurn 4emMnnMoHoOB NocCre rpynnoBoro arana)

KnybHble pekopabl

TypHupsbl noa armpgon YEDA

» Camas kpynHas nobega goma

6:1: "ManaTtnHamkoc" - "MupunH"

29.09.94, Kybok kyOGKOB, OTBETHbI MaTy NEPBOro Kpyra

5:0: "ManaTtmHamkoc" - "KeHecc" S

30.09.70, Kybok eBponenckmii 4eMNMOHOB, OTBETHbIN MaTy NepPBOro Kpyra

» Camas kpynHasi nobefa B rocrsix
0:6: "OnekTponyTtepe" Kparosa - "lMaHaTuHankoc"
16.09.92, Ky6ok YEDA, nepBbIi Maty nepBoro kpyra

» Camoe KpynHoe nopaxeHue goma

1:4: gBaxxabl, B nocnegHuin pas npotms "banepa”
20.10.93, Kybok kybKoB, NepBbIi MaT4 BTOPOro Kpyra
0:3: gBaxapl, B nocnegHuin pas npotue "bapcernoHs!”
24.11.10, Jlvura 4yemMn1MoHOB, rpynnoBon aTtan

» Camoe KpynHOe nopaxeHue B rocTax

6:1: "dnHamo" byxapecT - "lNMaHaTuHaunkoc"

01.11.89, Kybok KybKoB, OTBETHbI MaTy BTOPOro Kpyra
5:0: aBaxabl, B nocrnegHun pas npotms "bapcenoHsl!”
02.11.05. Ilura 4eMnNMoOHOB, rPynnoBoON aTan

Ky6ok YE®A/Iura EBponbl YEDA

» Camas kpynHas nobega noma

5:1: "MManaTtnHankoc" - "lNoHBea"

09.12.87, oTBETHBIV MaT4 TPETLErO Kpyra

4:0: "lMaHaTmMHamkoc" - "OnektponyTtepe" Kpariosa
30.09.92, oTBETHBIV MaT4 NEPBOro Kpyra

» Camasi kpynHasi nobefa B roctsix
0:6: "OnekTponyTtepe" Kpariosa - "lMaHaTnHaunkoc" (NogpobHOCTU BbilLe)

» Camoe KpyrnHoe nopaxeHvie goma
1:3: aBaxgbl, B nocriegHun pas npotus "CtaHgapaa”
11.03.10, rpynnoson atan

» Camoe KpynHoe nopaxeHune B rocTax
4:0: gBaxapl, B nocnegHui pas npotus "Mapu CeH-XKepmer"
12.12.06, rpynnoson atan



SuwTopun - MaHaTuHankoc
Martepuans! Ans npeccbl 0 MaTye

YeTsepr 2 okta6psi 2014 - 21.05CET (20.05 MecTHOe Bpemst)
AHnTOHNY Koumbpa aa Mota, Swtopun

CocTaBbl KOMaHA

SQuwTopun

Ne Wrpok

BpaTtapu

1 BarHep

31 [MaBen Kewek

37 Py6eH AuoHusuy
3alWnTHUKN

2
4
5 AHpepcoH Jlyuc
12
22
26
30
55
Mony3awmTHUKKN

Moan TaBapelww
BpyHy Muren

MaHy

Omuguny Padhasan
Py6eH ®epHaHaelw
BpyHo HacumeHTo
BabaHko

8 ®unune NoHcansew
15 AHOepcoH dcutu
16 Matunac Kabpepa
18 Owory BanTtasap
25 Awvory Amapy
70 Tosze
Hanaparowme
7 XaBbep AHxenb Banbb6oa
9 bpyHo Jlonec
11
13
19
20
32
TpeHep

ApTyp BepHxapaT
Knebep

Ceba

Kyka

Pukapay Baw

- 2Kose Koycenpy

MaHaTuHaukoc

Ne WUrpok Ipa.

BpaTtapu

1 CredaHoc Koyonuc  GRE

15 ok CTun ENG
AnekcaHgpoc GRE
AHarHocTonynoc

61 Koctac Kouapuc GRE

Ipa. apP

BRA 06/06/1986
POL 16/04/1984
POR 07/07/1995

POR 02/03/1988
POR 24/09/1982
BRA 31/07/1988
POR 09/04/1987
POR 24/01/1986
POR 08/05/1986
BRA 30/05/1991
CPV 27/07/1985

POR 12/08/1984
NGA 24/05/1994
URU 16/05/1986
POR 15/04/1995
POR 21/01/1990
POR 14/01/1993

ESP 13/05/1985
BRA 19/08/1986
BRA 27/08/1982
BRA 02/05/1990
BRA 08/06/1992
CPV 02/08/1989
POR 26/11/1994

POR 04/10/1962

apP
05/06/1979 35
24/09/1984 30
18/08/1994 20
25/07/1996 18

Bospact OU

28 -
30 -
19 -

26 -
32 -
26 -
27 -
28 -
28 -
23 -
29 -

30 -
20 -
28 -
19 -
24 -
21 -

29 -
28 -
32 -
24 -
22 -
25 -
19 -

51 -

ny
Bospact U U T

TeKyLwunn ce3oH Crar.
QUAL JIE Yemnuonar JIE YEDA
m r m r n r m r m r
- - - - 4 - 6 - 10 -
- - 1 - 2 - 2 - -
- - 1 - 6 - 7 - 11 -
- - 1 - 3 2 3 1 7 1
- - - - 1 - 2 - 5 -
- -1 - 5 - 7 - 9 -
- - 1 - 5 1 1 - 1 -
- - - - 4 - 4 1 5 1
- -1 - 6 - 6 - 8 -
- -1 - 6 - 7 - 11 -
I N 1 - I I N
- - 1 - 6 1 2 - 5 -
- - 1 - 3 - 1 - 1 -
- - - - 2 - 8 - 13 1
- -1 - 6 - 5 - 7 -
- - 1 - 5 - 1 - 6 1
- - - - 2 1 1 - 9 1
- - 1 - 6 - 7 2 10 2
- - 1 - 6 3 1 - 1 -
- -1 - - - 1 - 1 -
- -1 - - - 1 - 1 -

Tekywwunmn ce3oH Crar.
QUAL JIE YemnuoHatr JIE YE®A
mn r mnr n r m r m r
2 - 1 - 4 - 6 - 15 -
- -] -] - 1 - -l -] - -



SuwTopun - MaHaTuHankoc
Martepuans! Ans npeccbl 0 MaTye

YeTsepr 2 okta6psi 2014 - 21.05CET (20.05 MecTHOe Bpemst)
AHnTOHNY Koumbpa aa Mota, Swtopun

MaHaTuHaunkoc
TekyLwunn ce3oH Crar.
N4 QUAL JIE Yewmnuonatr JIE YEDA
3aWmnTHUKN
2 gi:i"'oor:;ﬁoc GRE 21/08/1992 22 - - - - - - o - .o oo
3 [Ouamantuc Xyxymuc GRE 17/07/1994 20 - - - - - - - - 2 - 2 -
Mmoproc Kytpymnuc  GRE 10/02/1991 23 - 2 - - - 1 - - - 1 - 3 -
5 $‘;‘;|:":Ta ounnonynoc ORE 03041993 21 - 2 - 1 - 1 - 2 - 3 - 6 -
21 HaHo ESP 27/10/1984 29 -2 - 2 1 1 - 5 - 1 - 5 1
23 E.(I)Ef'::.:eu benua CRO 18/03/1985 29 - 2 - 2 - 1 - 5 - 11 - 32 1
24 Cnunpoc PucBaHuc GRE 03/01/1994 20 - - -1 - - - 1 - - -1 -
31 Xpuctoc Bypboc GRE 01/06/1983 31 - - -1 - - - 5 - 3 - 5 -
36 Oumutpuc Muptuanoc GRE 13/08/1995 19 S - - - - - -
39 Mapvoc UaHynuHoc  GRE 15/04/1996 18 S T - - S
Mony3awmuTHUKM
6 [asug Menpec NED 04/08/1982 32 - 2 - 2 - 1 - 3 - 19 - 36 1
7 Buktop KnoHapuguc BEL 28/07/1992 22 -2 - 1 1 1 - 4 - 4 1 7 2
8 Taccoc Ilaroc GRE 12/04/1992 22 -1 - 2 - 1 - 3 - 2 - 5 -
10 3eka POR 31/08/1988 26 - 2 - 2 - 1 - 5 1 7 1 17 1
14 A6oyn ApxaryH NGA 10/02/1993 21 -2 - 2 - - - 4 2 - - 4 -
16 i‘:‘l‘;‘:’;ﬁ‘;ymc GRE 12/02/1997 17 - - - « = - - - . o o o
18 Xpwuctoc loHnc GRE 09/10/1994 19 - - -1 - 1 - 3 - 17 - 2 -
22 Yacum bayn NED 11/06/1993 21 - - -2 - - - 2 - - -2 -
26 TaHnacuc OuHac GRE 12/11/1989 24 -1 -1 - 1 1 4 1 1 1 3 1
28 AnHuc Ctamartakuc GRE 26/06/1994 20 - - - - - - - - - - - -
32 [anuens MpaHbuy CRO 02/12/1981 32 2 2 - 1 - 4 1 31 3 61 4
34 TMacxanuc Ctamkoc GRE 08/02/1996 18 - - - - - - - - - - -
37 Mangun Umepan GRE 06/03/1995 19 - - - - - - - - - - -
38 Mwuxaun HuymaH GRE 20/06/1996 18 S - - - - - -
Hanaparowme
9 Mapkyc Bepr SWE 17/08/1986 28 -2 - 1 4 - - 1 - 22 4 38 15
11 Omup Banpamu SWE 07/03/1988 26 S 1 - 21 2 39
17 Banbmup Bepuwa SWE 06/06/1996 18 - - - - - - - - - - - - -
19 Hukoc Kapenuc GRE 24/02/1992 22 - 2 - 2 - 1 - 5 1 1 - 5 -
33 MnageH MeTpuy CRO 01/01/1981 33 -2 - 1 - 1 - 4 1 56 16 75 24
48 Iasapoc Namnpy GRE 19/12/1997 16 S - - - - - -
TpeHep
- AHHnc AHacTacuy GRE 05/03/1973 41 -2 - 2 - 1 - - - 1 - 5 -



SuwTopun - MaHaTuHankoc
Martepuans! Ans npeccbl 0 MaTye

YeTsepr 2 okta6psi 2014 - 21.05CET (20.05 MecTHOe Bpemst)
AHnTOHNY Koumbpa aa Mota, Swtopun

PesynbTaTtbl M pacnucaHue

SQuwTopun
OaTa

18/08/2014
24/08/2014
30/08/2014
14/09/2014
18/09/2014
22/09/2014
27/09/2014
02/10/2014
05/10/2014
23/10/2014
26/10/2014
01/11/2014
06/11/2014
09/11/2014
27/11/2014
01/12/2014
06/12/2014
11/12/2014
14/12/2014
21/12/2014
04/01/2015
11/01/2015
18/01/2015
25/01/2015
01/02/2015
08/02/2015
15/02/2015
22/02/2015
01/03/2015
08/03/2015
15/03/2015
22/03/2015
04/04/2015
12/04/2015
19/04/2015
26/04/2015
03/05/2015
10/05/2015
17/05/2015
24/05/2015

TypHup
YemnuoHar
YemnuoHaTt
YemnuoHar
YemnuoHat
JIE
YemnuoHar
YemnuoHaTt
JIE
YemnuoHar
JIE
YemnuoHat
YemnuoHaTt
JIE
YemnuoHar
JIE
YemnuoHar
YemnuoHaTt
JIE
YemnuoHar
YemnuoHaTt
YemnunoHar
YemnuoHar
YemnuoHar
YemnuoHar
YemnunoHaTt
YemnuoHar
YemnuoHat
YemnunoHaTt
YemnuoHat
YemnunoHaTt
YemnuoHat
YemnuoHar
YemnuoHaTt
YemnuoHar
YemnuoHar
YemnuoHar
YemnuoHar
YemnuoHaTt
YemnuoHar
YemnuoHar

Mec. Knybbi
1 bBeHpuka

ConepHuk

Apoka ()

Pny Ase (0)
Bpara (")
Hacbonan (O)
McB (N
Akagemuka (M)
Bendwka (O)
MaHaTtnHankoc (O)
Xun Bucente (IN)

IOnHamo Mocksa ([1)

BeneHeHcew (O)
Menadwuen (N

IOnHamo Mockea (IN)

Mopty (0)

nce (a)

Macyw (IN)
Cetyban (O)
MaHaTtuHamkoc (IN)
Maputumy (')
Mimapaaw (4)
CnopTtuhr (I
MoperipeHce (O)
BoasuwrTa (IN)
Apoka (H)

Pny Ase (I')
Bpara (0)
Hacwonan (I)
Akagemuka (0)
BeHduka (IN)
Xun Bucente ()
BeneneHcew (IN)
Menadmen (O)
Mopty ()
Macyw (M)
Cety6an (I
MapuTtumy (0)
Mmapaaw (M)
CropTuHr (O)
MopenpeHce (')
Boasuwra (0)

JIXI 30 W 33T

PesynbtaT ABTOpbI FONoB

1-1 Kyka 31

1-5 XKoao Negpo 75

1-2 Omunany Padgaan 49

2-1 bpyHy Muren 28, 64

0-1

2-2 Kyka 44,70

2-3 Onory Amagy 38, Knebep 53

MW B H N 3rnr o
6 5 1 0 15 4 16



SuwTopun - MaHaTuHankoc
Martepuans! Ans npeccbl 0 MaTye

YeTsepr 2 okta6psi 2014 - 21.05CET (20.05 MecTHOe Bpemst)
AHnTOHNY Koumbpa aa Mota, Swtopun

Mec. Kny6bl MW B H N 3rnr o
2 [lopty 6 3 3 0 8 2 12
3 Maputumy 6 4 0 2 10 5 12
4 bpara 6 3 2 1 9 3 11
5 Tumapasw 6 3 2 1 11 7 M1
6 PwnyABe 6 3 1 2 13 7 10
7 CnopTuHr 6 2 4 0 9 4 10
8 beneHeHcelw 6 3 1 2 8 8 10
9 Macyw 6 2 2 2 5 5 8
10 Apoka 6 2 1 3 4 6 7
11 Cetyban 6 2 1 3 5 10 7
12 bBoaBuwra 6 2 1 3 4 10 7
13 Akagemuka 6 1 3 2 6 7 6
14 MopevipeHce 6 1 3 2 3 7 6
15 OSuwTtopwun 6 1 2 3 9 14 5
16 HacboHan 6 1 1 4 5 9 4
17 TMeHadwmen 6 1 1 4 3 9 4
18 Xun Bucente 6 0 1 5 5 15 1

NMaHaTHaunkoc

Data TypHup ConepHuk PesynbtaT ABTOpbLI ronos

30/07/2014 T CraHpapg (N H 0-0

05/08/2014 JIM CraHgapg (O) M 1-2 ApcnaHagxwny 17 (a/r)

21/08/2014 JIE MwuTbtonnang (0) B 4-1 bepr 21 (), 24, 45, 89

24/08/2014 YemnwmoHat Jlesagmakoc (I) H 1-1 MNpaHbmy 84 (M)

28/08/2014 JE MuTtbtonnang () B 2-1 HaHo 55, KnoHapuguc 74

31/08/2014 YemnuoHaT [MaHumoHuoc () B 2-1 ApxaryH 90+1, MeTtpuy 90+4

14/09/2014 YemnuoHat Kannonwu (I) M 0-1

18/09/2014 JIE OunHamo Mocksa () M 1-2 OuHac 63

21/09/2014 YemnuoHat [nataHuac (IN) B 3-2 Kapenuc 10, duHac 52, 3eka 69
28/09/2014 Yemnuonat Huku Bonoc (O) B 1-0 ApxaryH 42

02/10/2014 JIE Qutopun (IN)

15/10/2014 YemnuoHat [laHeTonukoc (M)

19/10/2014 Yemnuonat O®U (O)

23/10/2014 JIE McB (N

26/10/2014 Yemnuonat Onumnuakoc ()

31/10/2014 YemnuoHaTt Atpomutoc ([)

06/11/2014 JIE MncB (O)

07/11/2014 Yemnuonat TMAOK (IN)

14/11/2014 YemnuoHat OJprotenuc (O)

21/11/2014 YemnuoHat Bepusa (O)

27/11/2014 JIE OnHamo Mocksa (')

28/11/2014 Yemnwmonat Actepac (IN)

05/12/2014 Yemnuonat [MaHTpakukoc (O)

11/12/2014 TE OuwTopwun (O)

12/12/2014 YemnuoHat KcanTtu (IN)
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MaHaTnHaunkoc

19/12/2014
02/01/2015
09/01/2015
16/01/2015
23/01/2015
30/01/2015
06/02/2015
13/02/2015
20/02/2015
27/02/2015
06/03/2015
13/03/2015
20/03/2015
27/03/2015
03/04/2015
10/04/2015
17/04/2015
24/04/2015
02/05/2015

YemnuoHar
YemnuoHar
YemnuoHaTt
YemnuoHar
YemnuoHar
YemnunoHaTt
YemnuoHar
YemnuoHaTt
YemnuoHar
YemnuoHar
YemnumoHaTt
YemnuoHar
YemnuoHaTt
YemnuoHat
YemnuoHar
YemnuoHaTt
YemnuoHat
YemnuoHar
YemnuoHar

Kepkupa (0)
AnnnHa (M)

JleBagnakoc ()

MaHnonwnoc (M)
Kannonwu (O)
Mnatanunac (O)

Hwukn Bonoc ()
ManeTtonukoc (O)

OdU ()

Onumnuakoc (O)

AtpomuToc (IN)
MAOK ()
Oprotenuc (IN)
Bepus (IN)
Actepac (0)

ManTtpakmkoc (IN)

Kcantn ([)
Kepkupa ()
AnHnHA (O)

agr nr o
13

Mec. Kny6bI
MAOK
Bepus

o
-
-
w

Kannonun

w

ATpomuToc

-
o

Onumnuakoc
Kepkupa
MaHaTuHaukoc
Actepac
[MaHnoHmnoc
KcaHTtun

oon

AHHMHA

DO A © N O A~ ®WwN

[MaHTpakukoc

—
o

OproTtenuc

—_
()]

[MaHeTonukoc

N
(o]

[MnaTtaHmnac

© © b © OO 00O 00 OO O O g W = N O

—_
~

JleBagunakoc

g 0o oo oo oo oo g oo oo X
O O = O = =2 a2 N =2 N W wwwwwd»>~+6m

O N O W =~ NN O W A~ O = A a a a o -~
O W A N WO N N WO =2 NN =2 A A A a a o031
N O o1 N OO & ODN N OO OO N

O N W W h»h 0001 O O N ©

-
(0]
-
N

Hwukn Bonoc



Sutopun - MaHaTuHaukoc YeTsepr 2 okta6psi 2014 - 21.05CET (20.05 MecTHOe Bpemst)
MaTtepuans! ons npeccbl 0 MaTye AHnTOHNY Koumbpa aa Mota, Swtopun

CocTaB OT MaTya K maTyy

duwTopun

INvra EBponbl YE®DA - FpynnoBou atan
Fpynna E
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IOuHamo Mocksa
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Typ 1 (18/09/2014)

NMCB 1-0 SwTtopun

Fonei: 1-0 1. ge Vonr 26 (M)

Awropwun: Kewwek, Moan Tasapew, BpyHy Muren, ®unune Moncanselw, BpyHo Jonec (73 Beprxapat), MaHy, Ceba
(88 Pukapay Bauw), Kyka, Omuguny Padaan, Ouory Amagy, Tose (73 BabaHko)

TYp 2 (02/10/2014)
Suwropun-NaHatuHankoc

TYp 3 (23/10/2014)
AuTopun-AunHamo Mockea

TYyp 4 (06/11/2014)
OnHamo MockBa-3wTopun

TYp 5 (27/11/2014)
SQuTtopun-NcB

TYp 6 (11/12/2014)
MaHaTnHamkoc-OTopun

MaHaTuHankoc

Nura yemnuoHoB YE®A - TpeTun oTO0pOUHbLIN payHA

(30/07/2014)

Cranpgapg 0-0 MaHaTuHaukoc

ManaTtuHaunkoc: Kouonwuce, Kytpymnuc, Tpuantadunnonynoc, Mengec (71 Kapenwc), Ilaroc, Bepr, 3eka, AgxaryH (85
Knonapwugwnc), HaHo, lWnnbaeHdenba, MNMetpud (64 MpaHbuy)

(05/08/2014)

ManaTtuHankoc 1-2 CtaHpapp (06w: 1-2)

Fonbi: 1-0 Apcnanagxny 17 (a/r) , 1-1 M6om6o 36, 1-2 Mnoky 42

ManaTnHamkoc: Kouonuc, Kytpymnuc, TpuanTtadunnonynoc, Mengec (56 Kapenuc), bepr, 3eka, AgxaryH, HaHo,
WuneaeHdenea, MpaHbny, MeTpuy (56 KnoHapuaumc)

Jlura EBponbl YE®DA - Nnen-oc g

(21/08/2014)

ManaTtuHaukoc 4-1 MutslonnaHg

lFonwi: 0-1 Jlaypuacen 13, 1-1 bepr 21 (M) , 2-1 bepr 24, 3-1 bepr 45, 4-1 Bepr 89

ManaTtuHaunkoc: Kouonuc, Tpuantadunnonynoc, MeHgec, Nlaroc (78 bayn), bepr, 3eka, Kapenuc (78 MNetpwny),
HaHo, WnnbgeHdensn, OuHac (67 AmxaryH), MNMpaHbuy

(28/08/2014)

MuTblonnaHg 1-2 NMNaHaTuHaukoc (06L; 2-6)

Fonbi: 0-1 HaHo 55, 1-1 Urbyn 73 (M) , 1-2 KnoHapuawuc 74

ManaTtuHaukoc: Kouonuc, MeHgec (79 Oonuc), Naroc (60 bayn), 3eka, AgpxaryH, Kapenuc (66 KnoHapuauc), HaHo,
WnneaoeHdenen, Puceanuc, bypboc, MNMpaHbuny



SwTtopun - MaHaTMHankoc YeTBepr 2 okTs6ps 2014 - 21.05CET (20.05 MecTHoe Bpemst)
Matepuansl ans npeccbl 0 MaTye AHnTOHNY Koumbpa aa Mota, Swtopun

FpynnoBou atan

TYp 1 (18/09/2014)

ManaTtnHaukoc 1-2 AlnHamo MockBa

Fonbi: 0-1 KokopwuH 40, 0-2 MoHos 49, 1-2 [JuHac 63

ManaTtuHaukoc: Kouonuc, Tpuantacdunnonynoc, Mengec, Knonapuauc (58 Oonuc), INaroc (75 MNeTpuy), 3eka,
Kapenuc, HaHo, WnnbaeHndensa, OuHac, MpaHbny (80 KyTpymnuc)

TYp 2 (02/10/2014)
SAutopun-lNaHatuHankoc

TYp 3 (23/10/2014)
MNCB-lManaTHaukoc

TYyp 4 (06/11/2014)
MNaHaTtuHankoc-NCB

TYp 5 (27/11/2014)
OnHamo Mockea-lNaHaTuHaunkoc

TYp 6 (11/12/2014)
MaHaTnHamkoc-OTopun



SuwTopun - MaHaTuHankoc
Martepuans! Ans npeccbl 0 MaTye

YeTsepr 2 okta6psi 2014 - 21.05CET (20.05 MecTHOe Bpemst)
AHnTOHNY Koumbpa aa Mota, Swtopun

ApouTtpbl

Pechbepu

MomowHukn pecepum
[JononHuTenbHblIe NOMOLHUKU pedepu
YeTBepThiN pecepu

Denerat YEDA

Cynenckun Habnrogartenb

Cepx NombeHHn (BEL)
®paHk brneeH (BEL) , Kpuctod Meepc (BEL)
AnekcaHgp byko (BEL) , Iltok Baytepc (BEL)
hxnmmn Kpemepc (BEL)

Vignir Mar Thormaédsson (ISL)

Pait Onnunrem (WAL)

Pedchepu

Umsa fara Matuum JIE Matuu YEDA
poxaeHus

Cepx N'oMbeHHM 14/04/1972 23 80

CepXx NOMbEeHHU

Cyaurt: ¢ 1988 ropa
B nepsom auBusunoHe: ¢ 2000 roga
Kateropua ®PUDPA: c 2003 roga

TypHupbI: yemnuoHat EBponbl-2006 cpean monogexu, Kyook MepugmHa-2005

duHanbl
HeT

BcTtpeum Jlurn EBponbl, KOTOpble cyaun AaHHbIA apouTp, ¢ yyactuem
KOMaHA U3 CTpaH, NpeAcTaBfieHHbIX B 3TOM MaTye

Hata TypHup drtan
02/10/2007 NE 1K
21/02/2008 Nne 1/16
14/08/2008 NE 20P
01/10/2009 JIE I}
10/03/2011 NnE 1/8
07/04/2011 NE 1/4
29/09/2011 Nne IC}
28/11/2013 NE JRC)
07/08/2014 JNE 30P

Hdoma B rocTtax
ManaTtuHaukoc lMeTpxanka
bpara Bepaep
AEK AdumHbl OMOoHMS
CnopTtuHr NepTa
Bpara Jlnsepnyrnb
MopTty CnapTtak MockBa
CnopTtuHr Jlaumo
LWaxtep KaparaHgbl NMAOK
Actepac MawnHu-05

PesynbTtaTt
3-0
0-1
0-1
1-0
1-0
5-1
2-1
0-2
3-1

FNopon
AdunHbI
bpara
AduHbI
JlnccaboH
Bpara
MopTy
JInccaboH
ActaHa
Tpunonu

ﬂpyrwe MaT4yu C y4YyaCcTuemMm KomMmaHa, npeactaBindlOWnNX CTPpaHbl CONepHUKOB

Hata TypHup dran
04/02/2005 MCUP ro-oT
02/10/2007 NE 1K
21/02/2008 NE 1/16
14/08/2008 Nne 20P
01/10/2009 NE re
28/07/2010 ny 30P
10/03/2011 NE 1/8
07/04/2011 NE 1/4
29/09/2011 Nne ¥}
28/11/2013 NE e

Odoma B roctsix
Moptyranua Hurepus
ManaTtnHavkoc lMeTpxanka

Bbpara Bepaep
AEK AdmHbl OMOHUS
CnopTtuHr Nepta
Bbpara Centuk
Bbpara Jlusepnynb
Mopty CnapTtak Mocksa
CnopTtuHr Jlaumo
LWaxtep KaparaHgbl NMAOK

PesynbTtaTt
1-0
3-0
0-1
0-1
1-0
3-0
1-0
5-1
2-1
0-2

FNopon
Kycapacu
AduHbI
Bpara
AduHbI
JInccaboH
Bbpara
Bpara
MopTty
JInccaboH
ActaHa



SwTtopun - MaHaTMHankoc YeTBepr 2 okTs6ps 2014 - 21.05CET (20.05 MecTHoe Bpemst)
Matepuansl ans npeccbl 0 MaTye AHnTOHNY Koumbpa aa Mota, Swtopun

Data TypHup Ortan Ooma B roctsax PesynbTaTt MNopon
07/08/2014 NE 30P Actepac MawHu-05 3-1 Tpunonu



SuwTopun - MaHaTuHankoc
Martepuans! Ans npeccbl 0 MaTye

YeTsepr 2 okta6psi 2014 - 21.05CET (20.05 MecTHOe Bpemst)
AHnTOHNY Koumbpa aa Mota, Swtopun

Knoy

TypHUpLI

TypHupbI ansa knyooB

NY: INura yemnuoHoB

K4: Kybok eBponeickmx 4eMnmoHoB
JNE: Jlurn EBponbl YEDA

KY: Ky6ok YEDA

KOK: Kybok obrnagartenewn kyGkoB
CK: Cynepkybok YEPA

KWU: Ky6ok NHTepTOTO

KA: Kybok Apmapok

JTanbl COpeBHOBAHUN

TypHUpbI ANA COOPHbIX

YE: YemnuoHat EBponsbl

YM: YemnuoHaT mmpa PUDA

KK: Ky6ok koHenepaLmn

Tog: ToBapuLleckne matyn

Toe[21: ToBapuLeckne MaTyn MOOSEXHbBIX COOPHBLIX
021: YemnunoHat EBponbl cpean monoaexu oo 21 roga
K017: YE cpeam toHowwen oo 17 net

K016: YE cpeau toHowen oo 16 net

K019: YE cpeau toHowewn o 19 net

K018: YE cpeau toHowewn oo 18 net

XUYM: YemnuoHat Mypa cpeau XeHLMH

XYE: YE cpeau xeHLWuH

Opyrve cokpalieHus

®: duHan F3: 'pynnoBow aTan
1Ir3: lMepBbIn rpynnosom 2I9: BTopow rpynnosom
aTan aTan

30P: Tpetun ot6opouHbin  1K: MNepBbivi kpyr

payHA 2K: BTopow kpyr

3K: TpeTtun kpyr

MP: MNMpeaBapuTenbHbI
payHn

1/8: 1/8 pnHana

1/16: 1/16 cpnHana

1/8: 1/8 dmHana

1/2: NonydwuHan

1/4: YeTBepTbUHAN

OP: OTOOpOoYHbIV payHA
10P: MepBbit 0OTEOPOYHBIN
payHa

20P: BTopow 0TOOPOYHbIV
payHn

®Y: duHanbHasa YacTb
OP: 3nuTHbIN payHa

3M: MaTy4 3a TpeTbe MecTo
r3-®T: pynnosown aTan -
DuHanNbHbIN TYPHUP

1-1: MNepBbI MaTy

2-in: OTBETHBIN MaTy
CM: CTbikoBblE MaT4n
M/WN: Mepewurposka
CTM: CTblkOBblE MaTUK

CtaTucTUKa

MeH.: MNeHanbTn

Ne: Homep

Br: [Nobegutens onpeneneH
Mo KONM4ecTBy 3abUTbIX Ha
Bble3/e rosioB

o6w;: O6bwui cyet

(gon. Bp.): B
OOMONHUTENbHOE BpeMs
alr: Astoron

M: NeHanbTn

W: CbirpaHHble MaTumn U: Vrpbl
Mec.: MecTo TypH.: TypHUp
O: Ouku H: Huubn

KK: YoaneH (npsamas OP: Oata poxaeHus

KpacHas kapTouka) pes.: Pesynbtar

OB: OononHuTtensHoe BpeMmsiCepl: "CepebpsaHbin ron”

Mr: MponyLieHHble rosbl X: Pesynbtat matya
onpepeneH xpebvem

3I: 3abuTtble ronbl B: Mobeapl

3onl: "3onoTon ron" XK: MNpenynpexaeH (kentas
KapTouka)

M: MNopaxeHus XIK: YpaneH (oBe xenTtbix
KapTO4KMN)

lpa.: MpaxxgaHcTBO
Tn: TexHnyeckoe nopaxeHve

H/N: Henb3sa npyumeHnTb

-: rpok 3ameHeH
*: Irpok yaaneH

CocTaBbl KOMaHA,

+: VIrpok BblLLen Ha 3ameHy
+/-: Bblleawmnii Ha 3aMeHy 1 3aTeM 3aMEHEHHbIN UrPoK

OW: OucunnnuHapHasa nHpopmaums

*: [MponyCTUT MaTy, ecriv Nosy4nT KapTouKy
O: OucksanuduumposaH

QUAL: Bce ot6opouHble matun YEDA

JE: Konu4yecTBo NpoBeAeHHbIX MaTyer B 3ToM ce3oHe Jlnrn Esponbl YEDA oT Havana rpynnoBoro atana u o

TekyLiero Typa

JE: KonuyectBo maT4en, npoBeaeHHbIx B Jlnure EBponbl YEDA (¢ nepBoro kpyra go dpuHana)

YE®A: KonnuecTBo NpoBeAeHHbIX MaT4el BO BCeX KIyOHbIX TypHupax YEDA, Bkntovas oTOOpoYHbIe 3Tanbl
Ouncknamauusna: YEDA co Bcel TwaTenbHOCTLI0 NOAX0ANT K MHopMauun, cogepallencsa B 4aHHOM LOKYMEHTE Ha
MOMEHT ny6runkaumm, ogHaKko He HeCeT HMKaKONW OTBETCTBEHHOCTU, B TOM YKCne 1 nepen TpeTbUMu nuuamu, 3a ero
TOYHOCTb, MOMHOTY U OCTOBEPHOCTb. Taknm obpasom, YEDA He HeceT OTBETCTBEHHOCTU 3a UCMOMb30BaHNE UMK
WHTepnpeTauuio NpuBeAeHHoON 3aeck MHpopMaumn. lononHutenbHas nHopmauma goctynHa B pasgene UEFA.com,

NOCBALLEHHOM pernamMmeHTy Jlnrm yemnmnoHose.
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Estoril Praia - Panathinaikos FC Thursday 2 October 2014 - 21.05CET (20.05 local time)
Match press kit Antonio Coimbra Da Mota, Estoril

Previous meetings
Head to Head

No UEFA competition matches have been played between these two teams

Estoril Praia - Record versus clubs from opponents’' country

Estoril Praia have not played against a club from their opponents' country

Panathinaikos FC - Record versus clubs from opponents' country

UEFA Cup
Date Stage Match Result Venue Goalscorers
20/03/2003 QF Panathinaikos FC - FC Porto 0-2 Athens Derlei 16, 103 ET
agg 1-2 (aet)
13/03/2003 QF FC Porto - Panathinaikos FC 0-1 Porto Olisadebe 73
UEFA Champions League
Date Stage Match Result Venue Goalscorers
12/03/2002 2ndGS FC Porto - Panathinaikos FC 2-1 Porto Deco 12, Pena 54;
Kolkka 65
21/11/2001 2ndGS Panathinaikos FC - FC Porto 0-0 Athens
UEFA Champions League
Date Stage Match Result Venue Goalscorers
01/11/1995 GS Panathinaikos FC - FC Porto 0-0 Athens
18/10/1995 GS FC Porto - Panathinaikos FC 0-1 Porto Markos 40
Home Away Final Total
PdWDLPAWDLPAWDLPAdWD L GF GA
Estoril Praia 0O 000 O OOO O OOOTUOOOOTU OO

Panathinaikos FC 3 021 3 201 0 0O0O0 6 222 3 4


http://www.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=2002/matches/round=1630/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=2002/clubs/club=50084/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=2002/clubs/club=50064/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=2002/matches/round=1630/match=70962/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=2002/matches/round=1630/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=2002/clubs/club=50064/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=2002/clubs/club=50084/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=2002/matches/round=1630/match=70961/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=2001/matches/round=1546/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=2001/clubs/club=50064/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=2001/clubs/club=50084/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=2001/matches/round=1546/match=1018348/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=2001/matches/round=1546/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=2001/clubs/club=50084/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=2001/clubs/club=50064/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=2001/matches/round=1546/match=1018316/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=1995/matches/round=70/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=1995/clubs/club=50084/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=1995/clubs/club=50064/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=1995/matches/round=70/match=52114/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=1995/matches/round=70/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=1995/clubs/club=50064/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=1995/clubs/club=50084/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=1995/matches/round=70/match=52113/index.html

Estoril Praia - Panathinaikos FC Thursday 2 October 2014 - 21.05CET (20.05 local time)
Match press kit Antonio Coimbra Da Mota, Estoril

Match background

Estoril Praia will look to secure only their second European home win in six attempts as they take on Panathinaikos
FC in UEFA Europa League Group E.

Form guide
- Panathinaikos have scored exactly a goal a game in each of their previous three visits to Portugal in UEFA club
competition, those three goals earning them two 1-0 wins and a 2-1 defeat against FC Porto.

* As yet, Estoril have won only one of their five European home games, the remainder ending D2 L2.

» Panathinaikos have not won in their last seven UEFA group stage away games (D1 L6), and have lost their last four
group stage games on the road, conceding three goals in each.

Trivia and links
» Panathinaikos's Lisbon-born captain Zeca moved to Greece in 2011 having represented Casa Pia AC and Vitéria
FC in his native Portugal.

» Three Estoril players have represented Greek clubs: Polish goalkeeper Pawet Kieszek (Egaleo FC) as well as
defenders Mano (Levadiakos FC) and Emidio Rafael (Platanias FC).

» Panathinaikos's Danijel Pranji¢ spent six months in the Liga with Sporting Clube de Portugal.

The coaches

« Estoril coach José Couceiro has had a varied career since taking charge of FC Alverca in the early 2000s. At
various times he has been Portugal Under-21 coach and Lithuania's national team boss, opting for adventures in
Turkey and Russia more recently. He took charge at Estoril this year after leaving Vitéria FC.

* Couceiro turns 52 on 4 October, two days after the Panathinaikos game.

» Panathinaikos coach Giannis Anastasiou was capped five times by Greece and played abroad with RSC
Anderlecht, Roda JC and AFC Ajax among others. Briefly a first-team coach at Reading FC in England, he took
command at Panathinaikos in May 2013.
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Team facts

Estoril Praia
Formed: 1939
Nickname: Canarinhos (Canaries)

UEFA club competition honours
* none

Domestic honours (most recent triumph in brackets)
None

Ten-year record (UEFA Cup/UEFA Europa League unless indicated otherwise)
2013/14: group stage

2012/13: did not take part in UEFA competition
2011/12: did not take part in UEFA competition
2010/11: did not take part in UEFA competition
2009/10: did not take part in UEFA competition
2008/09: did not take part in UEFA competition
2007/08: did not take part in UEFA competition
2006/07: did not take part in UEFA competition
2005/06: did not take part in UEFA competition
2004/05: did not take part in UEFA competition

Records

UEFA club competition

* Biggest home win

2-0: Estoril v Panathinaikos FC

02/10/14, UEFA Europa League group stage
2-0: Estoril v FC Pasching

22/08/13, UEFA Europa League play-off first leg

* Biggest away win

1-2: FC Pasching v Estoril

29/08/13, UEFA Europa League play-off second leg

0-1: Hapoel Ramat Gan FC v Estoril

08/08/13, UEFA Europa League third qualifying round second leg

* Heaviest home defeat

1-2: Estoril v FC Slovan Liberec

12/12/13, UEFA Europa League group stage
1-2: Estoril v Sevilla FC

20/09/13, UEFA Europa League group stage

» Heaviest away defeat

2-1: FC Slovan Liberec v Estoril

03/10/13, UEFA Europa League group stage
1-0: PSV Eindhoven v Estoril

18/09/14, UEFA Europa League group stage

UEFA Cup/UEFA Europa League

* Biggest home win

2-0: Estoril v Panathinaikos FC (see above)
2-0: Estoril v FC Pasching (see above)

* Biggest away win
1-2: FC Pasching v Estoril (see above)
0-1: Hapoel Ramat Gan FC v Estoril (see above)

* Heaviest home defeat
1-2: Estoril v FC Slovan Liberec (see above)
1-2: Estoril v Sevilla FC (see above)

» Heaviest away defeat
2-1: FC Slovan Liberec v Estoril (see above)
1-0: PSV Eindhoven v Estoril (see above)
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Panathinaikos FC
Formed: 1908
Nickname: Prasini (The Greens)

UEFA club competition honours (runners-up in brackets)
» European Champion Clubs' Cup: (1971)

Domestic honours (most recent triumph in brackets)
League title: 20 (2010)
Greek Cup: 18 (2014)

Ten-year European record (UEFA Cup/UEFA Europa League unless indicated otherwise)
2013/14: did not feature in UEFA club competition

2012/13: group stage (having transferred from UEFA Champions League play-offs)
2011/12: play-offs (having transferred from UEFA Champions League third qualifying round)
2010/11: UEFA Champions League group stage

2009/10: round of 16 (having transferred from UEFA Champions League play-offs)

2008/09: UEFA Champions League round of 16

2007/08: round of 32

2006/07: round of 32

2005/06: UEFA Champions League group stage

2004/05: round of 32 (having transferred from UEFA Champions League group stage)

Records

UEFA club competition

* Biggest home win

6-1: Panathinaikos v FC Pirin Blagoevgrad

29/09/94, UEFA Cup Winners' Cup first round second leg

5-0: Panathinaikos v AS Jeunesse Esch

30/09/70, European Champion Clubs' Cup first round second leg

* Biggest away win
0-6: FC Electroputere Craiova v Panathinaikos
16/09/92, UEFA Cup first round first leg

» Heaviest home defeat

1-4 twice, most recently v Bayer 04 Leverkusen
20/10/93, UEFA Cup Winners' Cup second round first leg
0-3 twice, most recently v FC Barcelona

24/11/10, UEFA Champions League group stage

» Heaviest away defeat

6-1: FC Dinamo Bucuresti v Panathinaikos

01/11/89, UEFA Cup Winners' Cup second round second leg
5-0 twice, most recently v FC Barcelona

02/11/05 UEFA Champions League group stage

UEFA Cup/UEFA Europa League

* Biggest home win

5-1: Panathinaikos v Budapest Honvéd FC
09/12/87, third round second leg

4-0: Panathinaikos v FC Electroputere Craiova
30/09/92, first round second leg

* Biggest away win
0-6: FC Electroputere Craiova v Panathinaikos (see above)

* Heaviest home defeat
1-3 twice, most recently v R. Standard de Liége
11/03/10, round of 16

» Heaviest away defeat
4-0 twice, most recently v Paris Saint-Germain
12/12/06, group stage
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Squad list
Estoril Praia
Current season All-time
QUAL UEL League UEL UEFA
No. Player Nat. DoB Age D PId Gls Pid Gis Pld Gls Pid Gis PIld Gls
Goalkeepers
1 Vagner BRA 06/06/1986 28 - - - 4 6 10 -
31 Pawet Kieszek POL 16/04/1984 30 - - - 2 2 -
37 Ruben Dionisio POR 07/07/1995 19 - - - - - - -
Defenders
2 Yohan Tavares POR 02/03/1988 26 - - - 6 7 1 -
4 Bruno Miguel POR 24/09/1982 32 - - - 3 3 7 1
5 Anderson Luiz BRA 31/07/1988 26 - - - 1 2 5 -
12 Mano POR 09/04/1987 27 - - - 5 7 9 -
22 Emidio Rafael POR 24/01/1986 28 - - - 5 1 1 -
26 Ruben Fernandes POR 08/05/1986 28 - - - 4 4 5 1
30 Bruno Nascimento BRA 30/05/1991 23 - - - - - - -
55 Babanco CPV 27/07/1985 29 - - - 6 6 8 -
Midfielders
8 Filipe Gongalves POR 12/08/1984 30 - - - 6 7 11 -
15 Anderson Esiti NGA 24/05/1994 20 - - - - - - -
16 Matias Cabrera URU 16/05/1986 28 - - - 1 - - -
18 Diogo Baltazar POR 15/04/1995 19 - - - - - - -
25 Diogo Amado POR 21/01/1990 24 - - - 6 2 5 -
70 Tozé POR 14/01/1993 21 - - - 3 1 1 -
Forwards
7 Javier Balboa ESP 13/05/1985 29 - - - 2 8 13 1
9 Bruno Lopes BRA 19/08/1986 28 - - - 6 5 7 -
11 Arthuro BRA 27/08/1982 32 - - - 5 1 6 1
13 Kléber BRA 02/05/1990 24 - - - 2 1 9 1
19 Seba BRA 08/06/1992 22 - - - 6 7 10 2
20 Kuca CPV 02/08/1989 25 - - - 6 1 1 -
32 Ricardo Vaz POR 26/11/1994 19 - - - - 1 1 -
Coach
- José Couceiro POR 04/10/1962 519 - - - 1 - - - 1 - 1 -
Panathinaikos FC
Current season All-time
UCL QUAL UEL League UEL UEFA
No. Player Nat. DoB Age D PId Gls Pid Gis Pld Gls Pld GiIs Pld GIs Pld Gls
Goalkeepers
1 Stefanos Kotsolis GRE 05/06/1979 38 - 2 - 2 - 1 - 4 - 6 - 15 -
15 Luke Steele ENG 24/09/1984 30 - - - - - - - 1 - - - - -
35 Alexandros GRE 18/08/1994 20 - - - - - - - - - - - - .

Anagnostopoulos

61 Kostas Kotsaris GRE 25/07/1996 18 - - - - - - - - - - - - -
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Panathinaikos FC
Current season All-time
UCL QUAL UEL League UEL UEFA
Defenders
2 Panagiotis Spyropoulos GRE 21/08/1992 22 - - - - - - - - - - - - -

3 Diamantis Chouchoumis  GRE 17/07/1994 20 - - - - - - - = = 2 - 2 -
4 Giorgos Koutroumpis GRE 10/02/1991 23 - 2 - - - 1 - - - 1 - 3 -
5 Kostas Triantafyllopoulos GRE 03/04/1993 219 - 2 - 1 - 1 - 2 - 3 - 6 -
21 Nano ESP 27/10/1984 29 - 2 - 2 1 1 - 5 - 1 - 5 1
23 Gordon Schildenfeld CRO 18/03/1985 29 - 2 - 2 - 1 - &5 - 11 - 32 1
24 Spyros Risvanis GRE 03/01/1994 20 - - - 1 - - - 1 - - - 1 -
31 Christos Bourbos GRE 01/06/1983 31 - - - 1 - - - 55 - 3 - 5 -
36 Dimitris Myrthianos GRE 13/08/1995 19 - - - - - - - - - - - - -
39 Marios Tzanoulinos GRE 15/04/1996 18 - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Midfielders

6 David Mendes NED 04/08/1982 32 - 2 - 2 - 1 - 3 - 19 - 36

7 Viktor Klonaridis BEL 28/07/1992 22 - 2 - 1 1 1 - 4 - 4 1 7 2
8 Tassos Lagos GRE 12/04/1992 22 - 1 - 2 - 1 - 3 - 2 - 5 -
10 Zeca POR 31/08/1988 26 - 2 - 2 - 1 - 5 1 7 1 17 1
14 Abdul Ajagun NGA 10/02/1993 219 - 2 - 2 - - - 4 2 - - 4 -
16 Vasilis Angelopoulos GRE 12/02/1997 17 - - - - - - - = = - - - -
18 Christos Donis GRE 09/10/1994 19 - - - 1 - 1 - 3 - 1 - 2 -
22 OQuasim Bouy NED 11/06/1993 219 - - - 2 - - - 2 - - - 2 -
26 Thanasis Dinas GRE 12/11/1989 24 - 1 - 1 - 1 1 4 1 1 1 3 1
28 Giannis Stamatakis GRE 26/06/1994 20 - - - - - - - - - - - - -
32 Danijel Pranji¢ CRO 02/12/1981 32 - 2 - 2 - 1 - 4 1 31 3 61 4
34 Paschalis Staikos GRE 08/02/1996 18 - - - - - - - = - - - - -
37 Maldin Ymeraj GRE 06/03/1995 19 - - - - - - - - - - - - -
38 Michail Niouman GRE 20/06/1996 18 - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Forwards

9 Marcus Berg SWE 17/08/1986 28 - 2 - 1 4 - - 1 - 22 4 38 15
11 Emir Bajrami SWE 07/03/1988 26 - - - - - - - 1 - 21 2 39
17 Valmir Berisha SWE 06/06/1996 18 - - - - - - - - - - - - -
19 Nikos Karelis GRE 24/02/1992 22 - 2 - 2 - 1 - 5 1 1 - 5 -
33 Miladen Petri¢ CRO 01/01/1981 33 - 2 - -1 - 4 1 56 16 75 24
48 Lazaros Lamprou GRE 19/12/1997 16 - - - - - - - = - - - - -
Coach

- Giannis Anastasiou GRE 05/03/1973 41 - 2 - 2 - A1 - - - 1 - 5 -
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Fixtures and results

Estoril Praia

Date Competition Opponent Result Goalscorers
18/08/2014 League FC Arouca (A) D 1-1 Kuca 31
24/08/2014 League Rio Ave FC (H) L 1-5 Jodo Pedro Galvao 75
30/08/2014 League SC Braga (A) L 1-2 Emidio Rafael 49
14/09/2014 League CD Nacional (H) w 2-1 Bruno Miguel 28, 64
18/09/2014 UEL PSV Eindhoven (A) L 0-1

22/09/2014 League A. Académica de Coimbra (A) D 2-2 Kuca 44, 70
27/09/2014 League SL Benfica (H) L 2-3 Diogo Amado 38, Kléber 53
02/10/2014 UEL Panathinaikos FC (H)

05/10/2014 League Gil Vicente FC (A)

23/10/2014 UEL FC Dinamo Moskva (H)

26/10/2014 League CF Os Belenenses (H)

01/11/2014 League FC Penafiel (A)

06/11/2014 UEL FC Dinamo Moskva (A)

09/11/2014 League FC Porto (H)

27/11/2014 UEL PSV Eindhoven (H)

01/12/2014 League FC Pacos de Ferreira (A)

06/12/2014 League Vitéria FC (H)

11/12/2014 UEL Panathinaikos FC (A)

14/12/2014 League CS Maritimo (A)

21/12/2014 League Vitéria SC (H)

04/01/2015 League (SAp)orting Clube de Portugal

11/01/2015 League Moreirense FC (H)

18/01/2015 League Boavista FC (A)

25/01/2015 League FC Arouca (H)

01/02/2015 League Rio Ave FC (A)

08/02/2015 League SC Braga (H)

15/02/2015 League CD Nacional (A)

22/02/2015 League A. Académica de Coimbra (H)

01/03/2015 League SL Benfica (A)

08/03/2015 League Gil Vicente FC (H)

15/03/2015 League CF Os Belenenses (A)

22/03/2015 League FC Penafiel (H)

04/04/2015 League FC Porto (A)

12/04/2015 League FC Pacos de Ferreira (H)

19/04/2015 League Vitéria FC (A)

26/04/2015 League CS Maritimo (H)

03/05/2015 League Vitéria SC (A)

Sporting Clube de Portugal
(H)

17/05/2015 League Moreirense FC (A)
24/05/2015 League Boavista FC (H)

10/05/2015 League
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Pos. Clubs

T3 0o N oA ®N

-
w N

14
15
16
17
18

SL Benfica

FC Porto

CS Maritimo

SC Braga

Vitéria SC

Rio Ave FC

Sporting Clube de Portugal
CF Os Belenenses

FC Pagos de Ferreira

FC Arouca

Vitéria FC

Boavista FC

A. Académica de Coimbra
Moreirense FC

Estoril Praia

CD Nacional

FC Penafiel

Gil Vicente FC

Panathinaikos FC

Date Competition Opponent

30/07/2014 UCL R. Standard de Liége (A)
05/08/2014 UCL R. Standard de Liege (H)
21/08/2014 UEL FC Midtjylland (H)
24/08/2014 League Levadiakos FC (A)
28/08/2014 UEL FC Midtjylland (A)
31/08/2014 League Panionios GSS (H)
14/09/2014 League Kalloni FC (A)
18/09/2014 UEL FC Dinamo Moskva (H)
21/09/2014 League Platanias FC (A)
28/09/2014 League Niki Volos (H)
02/10/2014 UEL Estoril Praia (A)
15/10/2014 League Panaitolikos GFS (A)
19/10/2014 League OFI Crete FC (H)
23/10/2014 UEL PSV Eindhoven (A)
26/10/2014 League Olympiacos FC (A)
31/10/2014 League Atromitos FC (H)
06/11/2014 UEL PSV Eindhoven (H)
07/11/2014 League PAOK FC (A)
14/11/2014 League Ergotelis FC (H)
21/11/2014 League Veria FC (H)
27/11/2014 UEL FC Dinamo Moskva (A)
28/11/2014 League Asteras Tripolis FC (A)
05/12/2014 League Panthrakikos FC (H)
11/12/2014 UEL Estoril Praia (H)
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6 0 1 5

Result Goalscorers
0-0
1-2 Arslanagic 17 (og)
4-1 Berg 21 (P), 24, 45, 89
1-1 Pranji¢ 84 (P)
2-1 Nano 55, Klonaridis 74
2-1 Ajagun 90+1, Petri¢ 90+4
0-1
1-2 Dinas 63
3-2 Karelis 10, Dinas 52, Zeca 69
1-0 Ajagun 42
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Panathinaikos FC

12/12/2014
19/12/2014
02/01/2015
09/01/2015
16/01/2015
23/01/2015
30/01/2015
06/02/2015
13/02/2015
20/02/2015
27/02/2015
06/03/2015
13/03/2015
20/03/2015
27/03/2015
03/04/2015
10/04/2015
17/04/2015
24/04/2015
02/05/2015

Pos. Clubs

League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League

220 o N R 0N

- A A A A A
o N o o ODN

PAOK FC

Veria FC

Kalloni FC
Atromitos FC
Olympiacos FC
Kerkyra FC
Panathinaikos FC
Asteras Tripolis FC
Panionios GSS
Xanthi FC

OFI Crete FC

PAS Giannina FC
Panthrakikos FC
Ergotelis FC
Panaitolikos GFS
Platanias FC
Levadiakos FC
Niki Volos

Xanthi FC (A)
Kerkyra FC (H)

PAS Giannina FC (A)
Levadiakos FC (H)
Panionios GSS (A)
Kalloni FC (H)
Platanias FC (H)

Niki Volos (A)
Panaitolikos GFS (H)
OFI Crete FC (A)
Olympiacos FC (H)
Atromitos FC (A)
PAOK FC (H)
Ergotelis FC (A)

Veria FC (A)

Asteras Tripolis FC (H)
Panthrakikos FC (A)
Xanthi FC (H)

Kerkyra FC (A)

PAS Giannina FC (H)
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GF GA Pts
13 1 13
8 6 12
6 2 10
3 1 10
10 3 10
8 5 10
7 5 10
6 6 9
6 6 7
7 6 6
2 8 ©6
6 8 5
4 6 5
6 9 4
2 4 3
5 9 3
5 9 2
2 12 0
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Match-by-match lineups

Estoril Praia

UEFA Europa League - Group stage

Group E

Club Pd W D L GF GA Pts
FC Dinamo Moskva 11 0 0 2 1 3
PSV Eindhoven 1 1 0 0 1 0 3
Estoril Praia 1 0 o 1 0 1 0
Panathinaikos FC 1 0 0 1 1 2 0

Matchday 1 (18/09/2014)

PSV Eindhoven 1-0 Estoril Praia

Goals: 1-0 L. de Jong 26 (P)

Estoril Praia: Kieszek, Yohan Tavares, Bruno Miguel, Filipe Gongalves, Bruno Lopes (73 Arthuro), Mano, Sebé (88
Ricardo Vaz), Kuca, Emidio Rafael, Diogo Amado, Tozé (73 Babanco)

Matchday 2 (02/10/2014)
Estoril Praia-Panathinaikos FC

Matchday 3 (23/10/2014)
Estoril Praia-FC Dinamo Moskva

Matchday 4 (06/11/2014)
FC Dinamo Moskva-Estoril Praia

Matchday 5 (27/11/2014)
Estoril Praia-PSV Eindhoven

Matchday 6 (11/12/2014)
Panathinaikos FC-Estoril Praia

Panathinaikos FC

UEFA Champions League - Third qualifying round

(30/07/2014)

R. Standard de Liége 0-0 Panathinaikos FC

Panathinaikos FC: Kotsolis, Koutroumpis, Triantafyllopoulos, Mendes (71 Karelis), Lagos, Berg, Zeca, Ajagun (85
Klonaridis), Nano, Schildenfeld, Petri¢ (64 Pranji¢)

(05/08/2014)

Panathinaikos FC 1-2 R. Standard de Liége (agg: 1-2)

Goals: 1-0 Arslanagic 17 (og) , 1-1 Mbombo 36, 1-2 Mpoku 42

Panathinaikos FC: Kotsolis, Koutroumpis, Triantafyllopoulos, Mendes (56 Karelis), Berg, Zeca, Ajagun, Nano,
Schildenfeld, Pranji¢, Petri¢ (56 Klonaridis)

UEFA Europa League - Play-off

(21/08/2014)

Panathinaikos FC 4-1 FC Midtjylland

Goals: 0-1 Lauridsen 13, 1-1 Berg 21 (P) , 2-1 Berg 24, 3-1 Berg 45, 4-1 Berg 89

Panathinaikos FC: Kotsolis, Triantafyllopoulos, Mendes, Lagos (78 Bouy), Berg, Zeca, Karelis (78 Petri¢), Nano,
Schildenfeld, Dinas (67 Ajagun), Pranji¢

(28/08/2014)

FC Midtjylland 1-2 Panathinaikos FC (agg: 2-6)

Goals: 0-1 Nano 55, 1-1 Igboun 73 (P) , 1-2 Klonaridis 74

Panathinaikos FC: Kotsolis, Mendes (79 Donis), Lagos (60 Bouy), Zeca, Ajagun, Karelis (66 Klonaridis), Nano,
Schildenfeld, Risvanis, Bourbos, Praniji¢
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Group stage

Matchday 1 (18/09/2014)

Panathinaikos FC 1-2 FC Dinamo Moskva
Goals: 0-1 Kokorin 40, 0-2 lonov 49, 1-2 Dinas 63

Panathinaikos FC: Kotsolis, Triantafyllopoulos, Mendes, Klonaridis (58 Donis), Lagos (75 Petri¢), Zeca, Karelis,
Nano, Schildenfeld, Dinas, Pranji¢ (80 Koutroumpis)

Matchday 2 (02/10/2014)
Estoril Praia-Panathinaikos FC

Matchday 3 (23/10/2014)
PSV Eindhoven-Panathinaikos FC

Matchday 4 (06/11/2014)
Panathinaikos FC-PSV Eindhoven

Matchday 5 (27/11/2014)
FC Dinamo Moskva-Panathinaikos FC

Matchday 6 (11/12/2014)
Panathinaikos FC-Estoril Praia
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Match officials

Referee

Assistant referees
Additional assistant referees
Fourth official

UEFA Delegate

UEFA Referee observer

Serge Gumienny (BEL)

Frank Bleyen (BEL) , Kristof Meers (BEL)
Alexandre Boucaut (BEL) , Luc Wouters (BEL)
Jimmy Cremers (BEL)
Vignir Mar Thormaédsson (ISL)
Ray Ellingham (WAL)

Referee
UEFA Europa
Name Date of birth League UEFA matches
matches
Serge Gumienny 14/04/1972 80

Serge Gumienny

Referee since: 1988
First division: 2000
FIFA badge: 2003

Tournaments: 2006 UEFA European Under-21 Championship, 2005 UEFA-CAF Meridian Cup

Finals
N/A

UEFA Europa League matches involving teams from the two countries
involved in this match

Date
02/10/2007
21/02/2008
14/08/2008
01/10/2009
10/03/2011
07/04/2011
29/09/2011
28/11/2013
07/08/2014

Competition
UEL
UEL
UEL
UEL
UEL
UEL
UEL
UEL
UEL

Stage
R1
R32
2QR
GS
R16
QF
GS
GS
3QR

Home Away
Panathinaikos FC MFK Petrzalka
SC Braga SV Werder Bremen
AEK Athens FC AC Omonia
Sporting Clube de Portugal Hertha BSC Berlin
SC Braga Liverpool FC
FC Porto FC Spartak Moskva
Sporting Clube de Portugal SS Lazio
FC Shakhter Karagandy PAOK FC
Asteras Tripolis FC 1. FSV Mainz 05

Result
3-0
0-1
0-1
1-0
1-0
5-1
2-1
0-2
3-1

Venue
Athens
Braga
Athens
Lisbon
Braga
Porto
Lisbon
Astana
Tripoli Arkadia

Other matches involving teams from either of the two countries involved in

this match

Date Competition Stage Home Away Result Venue
04/02/2005 MCUP GS-FT Portugal Nigeria 1-0 Kusadasi
02/10/2007 UEL R1 Panathinaikos FC MFK Petrzalka 3-0 Athens
21/02/2008 UEL R32 SC Braga SV Werder Bremen 0-1 Braga
14/08/2008 UEL 2QR AEK Athens FC AC Omonia 0-1 Athens
01/10/2009 UEL GS Sporting Clube de Portugal Hertha BSC Berlin 1-0 Lisbon
28/07/2010 UCL 3QR SC Braga Celtic FC 3-0 Braga
10/03/2011 UEL R16 SC Braga Liverpool FC 1-0 Braga
07/04/2011 UEL QF FC Porto FC Spartak Moskva 5-1 Porto
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Date Competition Stage

29/09/2011 UEL GS
28/11/2013 UEL GS
07/08/2014 UEL 3QR

Home Away Result Venue
Sporting Clube de Portugal SS Lazio 2-1 Lisbon
FC Shakhter Karagandy PAOK FC 0-2 Astana

Asteras Tripolis FC 1. FSV Mainz 05 3-1 Tripoli Arkadia
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Legend

Competitions

Club competitions

UCL: UEFA Champions League

ECCC: European Champion Clubs' Cup
UEL: UEFA Europa League

UCUP: UEFA Cup

UCWC: UEFA Cup Winners' Cup
SCUP: UEFA Super Cup

UIC: UEFA Intertoto Cup

ICF: Inter-Cities Fairs Cup

National team competitions

EURO: UEFA European Football Championship
WC: FIFA World Cup

CONFCUP: FIFA Confederations Cup

FRIE: Friendly internationals

U21FRIE: Under-21 friendly internationals

U21: UEFA European Under-21 Championship
U17: UEFA Under-17 Championship

U16: UEFA European Under-16 Championship

U19: UEFA Under-19 Championship

U18: UEFA European Under-18 Championship
WWC: FIFA Women's World Cup

WEURO: UEFA European Women's Championship

Other abbreviations

(aet): After extra time pens: Penalties
No.: Number og: Own goal

ag: Match decided on away P: Penalty

R3: Third round goals agg: Aggregate

PR: Preliminary round Pld: Matches played AP: Appearances
QF: Quarter-finals Pos.: Position Comp.: Competition
QR: Qualifying round Pts: Points D: Drawn

1QR: First qualifying round R: Sent off (straight red card) DoB: Date of birth

Competition stages

F: Final GS: Group stage

GS1: First group stage GS2: Second group stage
3QR: Third qualifying round R1: First round

R2: Second round
R4: Fourth round
SF: Semi-finals
R16: round of 16
R32: Round of 32

1st: first leg 2QR: Second qualifying Res.: Result ET: Extra Time
round sg: Match decided by silver GA: Goals against
2nd: second leg FT: Final tournament goal t: Match decided by toss of a
PO: Play-off ELITE: Elite round coin
Rep: Replay 3rdPO: Third-place play-off GF: Goals for W: Won
PO - FT: Play-off for Final ~ GS-FT: Group stage — final gg: Match decided by golden Y: Booked
Tournament tournament goal L: Lost
Y/R: Sent off (two yellow Nat.: Nationality
cards) N/A: Not applicable
f: Match forfeited
Statistics

-: Denotes player substituted
*: Denotes player sent off

Squad list

D: Disciplinary

*: Misses next match if booked

S: Suspended

QUAL: All UEFA qualifiers

UEL.: Current season total UEFA Europa League appearances from the group stage onwards prior to the current
matchday

UEL: Total appearances in the UEFA Europa League, group stage to final only

UEFA: All-time total appearances in UEFA club competition including qualifying

Disclaimer: Although UEFA has taken all reasonable care that the information contained within this document is
accurate at the time of publication, no representation or guarantee (including liability towards third parties), expressed
or implied, is made as to its accuracy, reliability or completeness. Therefore, UEFA assumes no liability for the use or
interpretation of information contained herein. More information can be found in the competition regulations available
on UEFA.com.

+: Denotes player introduced
+/-: Denotes player introduced and substituted
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2 Yohan Tavares
5 Anderson Luiz
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15 Anderson Esiti
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Estoril Praia - Panathinaikos FC Thursday 2 October 2014 - 21:05CET (20:05 MecTHoe Bpemst)
OTYET O MATYE Anténio Coimbra Da Mota, Estoril

2 0 00

33 |:| 21 Nano
46' @ 19 Nikos Karelis (Bbiwen Ha none)
11 Emir Bajrami (ywen c nons)
13 Kléber (Bbiwen Ha none) @ 46'
9 Bruno Lopes (ywen c nons)
13 Kléber @ 52'
56' |§| 18 Christos Donis (BbiLwen Ha nosne)
26 Thanasis Dinas (ywen ¢ nons)
20 Kuca (Bblwen Ha none) @ 62'
70 Tozé (ywen c nong)
25 Diogo Amado @ 66’
75' |§| 8 Tassos Lagos (Bbiwwen Ha none)
32 Danijel Pranjic (ywen c nonsi)
8 Filipe Gongalves (Bbiwen Ha @ 78’

none)
25 Diogo Amado (ywen ¢ nons)

lon Menanstn Astoron 3ameHa Hepeann3oBaHHbin
‘ " neHansT

YKenTble KapTouku . KpacHble kapTouku E Btopas xentas (K) KanutaHn (B) Bpatapb

KapTouka
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